
Startlista SM Magnumprecision Hagfors 2-4 juni 2023 

FREDAG 2 JUNI M1 44SA, M2 44DA, M3 357SA

1 Dennis Simonsson M1 Ola Wälimaa M1 Dennis Simonsson M2 Ola Wälimaa M3 Ola Wälimaa M2 Dennis Simonsson M3
2 Anita Olsson M1 Sören Pettersson M1 Anita Olsson M2 Sören Pettersson M2 Johan Ahlbäck M3 Anders Karis M3
3 Bo Eriksson M1 Bo Eriksson M2 William Andersson M1 Erik Everbrink M2
4 Paul Konvicka M2 Paul Konvicka M1 Christian Johansson M3 Christian Johansson M2
5 Roland Engström M1 Bjarne Eriksson M2 Lars Bergqvist M2 Bjarne Eriksson M1 Magnus Elvingsson M2 Magnus Elvingsson M3
6 Thomas Engström M2 Thomas Engström M1 Robert Danowsky M1 Robert Danowsky M2 Niklas Andersson M3 Niklas Andersson M1
7 Rickard Modin M1 Rickard Modin M2 Kent Vennberg M1 Kent Vennberg M2 Kent Vennberg M3 Mikael Dellsand M1
8 Dan Lundkvist M1 Alf Kling M1 Christer Wennberg M1 Christer Wennberg M2 Christer Wennberg M3 Alfred Aalstad M3
9 Lars Käck M1 Peter Wennersten M3 Lars Käck M3 Linda Kron M3 Dan Lundkvist M2
10 Robert Wirius M1 Robert Wirius M2 Agne Strömberg M3 Peter Åkerberg M3 Alf Kling M3
11 Pierre Löfquist M3 Pierre Löfquist M2 Karin Dybeck M3 Kay Dufström M3 Mikael Dellsand M2
12 Daniel Irtoft M1 Daniel Irtoft M2 Daniel Irtoft M3 Ante Persson M2 Jano Mikaj M3
13 Nils Bäckström M1 Nils Bäckström M2 Nils Bäckström M3 Mats Egnell M2 Mats Egnell M1
14 Patrik Fält M2 Patrik Fält M1 Patrik Fält M3 Joachim Törnfeldt M1 Joachim Törnfeldt M2
15 Peter Piscator M2 Peter Piscator M3 Peter Piscator M1 Bo Ragnarsson M2 Anders Karis M2
16 Magnus Larsson M3 Magnus Larsson M2 Magnus Larsson M1 Fredrik Rudmalm M3 Erik Everbrink M3
17 Ante Persson M3 Peter Willblad M1 Peter Willblad M2 Dariusz Rymuszka M1 Dariusz Rymuszka M3
18 Jano Mikaj M1 Bo Östman M3 Gunther Wohlfarth M2 Ola Forsberg M3 Bo Löfroth M3
19 Lennart Wennberg M1 Lennart Wennberg M2 Bo Engström M3 Lennart Wennberg M3 Roger Bergström M2
20 Rolf Hallman M3 Rolf Hallman M1 Jano Mikaj M2 Rolf Hallman M2 Henrik Björn M2
21 Michael Petersson M1 Michael Petersson M2 Alfred Aalstad M1 Michael Petersson M3 Alfred Aalstad M2
22 Mikael Simring M2 Mikael Simring M3 Roland Engström M3 Folke Weinholt M1

         LAG 1 08:00          LAG 2 10:00          LAG 3 12:00          LAG 4 14:00          LAG 6 18:00         LAG 5 16:00



Startlista SM Magnumprecision Hagfors 2-4 juni 2023 

LÖRDAG 3 JUNI M4 357DA, M6 AUTO 2023 05 31

1 Folke Weinholt M6 Ola Wälimaa M6 Folke Weinholt M4 Ola Wälimaa M4 Dennis Simonsson M6
2 Anita Olsson M6 Johnny Lund M4 Anita Olsson M4 Patrik Malmberg M4 Patrik Malmberg M6
3 Ante Persson M6 Peter Wennersten M6 Niklas Andersson M4 Peter Wennersten M4 Dan Lundkvist M6
4 Eivor Walfridsson M4 Linda Kron M4 Peter Åkerberg M4 Linda Kron M6 Mikael Österberg M4
5 Roland Engström M4 Michael Jorsback M4 Robert Danowsky M4 Jan Henriksson M4 Jan Henriksson M6
6 Henrik Björn M6 Thomas Engström M4 Thomas Engström M6 Robert Danowsky M6 Kay Dufström M4
7 Kjell Liljegren M4 Rickard Modin M6 Rickard Modin M4 Ante Persson M4 Niklas Andersson M6
8 Patrik Liljegren M4 Karin Dybeck M4 Emil Öhn M6 Adam Nilsson M4 Erik Everbrink M6
9 Arne Liljegren M4 Christian Bidileci M4 Christian Bidileci M6 William Andersson M6 William Andersson M4
10 Mikael Olsson M4 Robert Wirius M4 Robert Wirius M6 Mikael Olsson M6 Fredrik Rudmalm M4
11 Stefan Koskinen M4 Pierre Löfquist M4 Christian Johansson M6 Stefan Koskinen M6 Mikael Dellsand M4
12 Tomas Ljung M4 Daniel Irtoft M4 Daniel Irtoft M6 Tomas Ljung M6 Johan Ahlbäck M4
13 Agne Strömberg M4 Björn Larsson M4 Dariusz Rymuszka M4
14 Emil Öhn M4 Patrik Fält M4 Tony Lundberg M4 Patrik Fält M6 Lennart Wennberg M6
15 Johan Ahlbäck M6 Peter Piscator M6 Mats Egnell M6 Peter Piscator M4 Rolf Hallman M4
16 Bo Johansson M4 Magnus Larsson M6 Bo Ragnarsson M6 Magnus Larsson M4 Michael Petersson M6
17 Jano Mikaj M4 Peter Willblad M6 Jano Mikaj M6 Mikael Simring M6
18 Mats Egnell M4 Gunther Wohlfarth M4 Gunther Wohlfarth M6
19 Bo Ragnarsson M4 Lennart Wennberg M4 Bo Engström M4 Bo Engström M6
20 Joachim Törnfeldt M4 Rolf Hallman M6 Bo Löfroth M4 Bo Löfroth M6
21 Christian Johansson M4 Michael Petersson M4 Ola Forsberg M4 Ola Forsberg M6
22 Robert Hallström M6 Mikael Simring M4 Joachim Törnfeldt M6 Dennis Simonsson M4

         LAG 1 08:00          LAG 2 10:00          LAG 3 12:00          LAG 4 14:00          LAG 5 16:00



Startlista SM Magnumprecision Hagfors 2-4 juni 2023 

SÖNDAG 4 JUNI M5 FRIKLASS, M7 6½TUM 2023 05 31

1 Adam Nilsson M7 Ola Wälimaa M5 Folke Weinholt M7 Ola Wälimaa M7 Adam Nilsson M5
2 Per Andersson M5 Morgan Ingvarsson M7 Anita Olsson M5 Morgan Ingvarsson M5 William Andersson M7
3 Ante Persson M5 Richard Walls M7 Ante Persson M7 Niklas Andersson M7 Niklas Andersson M5
4 Jörgen Eriksson M7 Peter Åkerberg M7 Dan Lundkvist M7 Dan Lundkvist M5 Björn Larsson M7
5 Lars Bergqvist M5 Robert Danowsky M5 Lars Bergqvist M7 Robert Danowsky M7 Joachim Törnfeldt M5
6 Thomas Engström M5 Anders Karis M7 Thomas Engström M7 Mikael Österberg M7
7 Kjell Liljegren M5 Rickard Modin M5 Andreas Nordrup M7 Rickard Modin M7 Kjell Liljegren M7
8 Patrik Liljegren M5 Karin Dybeck M5 Karin Dybeck M7 Fredrik Thunell M7 Patrik Liljegren M7
9 Arne Liljegren M5 Mats Egnell M7 Christian Bidileci M7 Mats Egnell M5 Arne Liljegren M7
10 Robert Wirius M5 Bo Ragnarsson M5 Robert Wirius M7 Bo Ragnarsson M7 Tomas Ljung M7
11 Pierre Löfquist M5 Mikael Dellsand M5 Pierre Löfquist M7 Kay Dufström M5 Kay Dufström M7
12 Roland Engström M7 Erik Everbrink M5 Johnny Lund M5 Mikael Ullstedt M7 Henrik Björn M7
13 Lennart Ohlson M7 Johan Ahlbäck M7 Peter Wennersten M5 Mikael Österberg M5 Mike Winnerstrig M5
14 Mikael Olsson M5 Patrik Fält M7 Linda Kron M5 Patrik Fält M5 Mikael Olsson M7
15 Stefan Koskinen M5 Peter Piscator M5 Roland Engström M5 Peter Piscator M7 Stefan Koskinen M7
16 Tomas Ljung M5 Magnus Larsson M5 Tony Lundberg M7 Magnus Larsson M7 Dennis Simonsson M7
17 Christian Johansson M5 Jano Mikaj M5 Peter Willblad M5 Johnny Lund M7 Christian Johansson M7
18 Christer Olsson M7 Gunther Wohlfarth M5 Gunther Wohlfarth M7 Michael Jorsback M7 Anders Karis M5
19 Lennart Wennberg M5 Bo Engström M5 Lennart Wennberg M7 Bo Engström M7 Robert Hallström M7
20 Rolf Hallman M7 Bo Löfroth M5 Rolf Hallman M5 Bo Löfroth M7 Miguel Gil M7
21 Michael Petersson M5 Ola Forsberg M5 Michael Petersson M7 Ola Forsberg M7 Patrik Renman M7
22 Mikael Simring M5 Joachim Törnfeldt M7 Johan Ahlbäck M5 Folke Weinholt M5 Fredrik Rudmalm M7

         LAG 5 16:00         LAG 4 14:00         LAG 3 12:00         LAG 2 10:00         LAG 1 08:00
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